Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Results
Birchip 5 Bird 30/10/2004
OB

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

Vince Armeni

Alex Kalaitzis Broady
Pino De Luca

John Dismore

L L Taliana & Son
Mick Edwards
Dennis & Liam Brown
Denaro & lurato

© 0o N OO B~ WN PP
© 0o ~N OO WN PP

B J Dodds
10 10 John Morel
11 11 McDonald & Harry
12 12 J & F Bugeja
13 1 Varelas & Tsilliris
14 13 Ronnie Stevenson
15 2 lurato Bros
16 3 Taylor & Gecas
17 4  Colin Cox
18 5 J Brereton
19 6 P &P Pace
20 7 Con Ribiero
21 8 G & S Prior
22 14 Cavanagh & Anderson
23 15 Jim Davis
24 16 Charlie Grech
25 9 Kirk Spaseski
26 10 Norm Skepper
27 17 T & S Cannata
28 18 Frank Danko
29 11 Steve Cini
30 19 Steven Scicluna
31 12 Sam Cavalieri And Famly
32 20 B & D Riley
33 21 John Desira
34 22 George Borg
35 23 Yurek Snopkowski
36 24 Tony Price
37 13 W Williams & Son
38 25 T & JWatkins
39 14 Aussie Lofts
40 15 S & C Burgio & Sons
41 16 R Simmons & Sons
42 17 D & W Finerty
43 26 Hennessy & Swain
44 18 George Camilleri
45 27 H &1 Johnson
46 19 C Rizza & Sons

Printed at 9:55 AM on 27/04/2013

Club

B/Med
B/Med
P/Vale
P/Vvale
P/Vale
P/Vale
P/vale
P/Vale
Glen
Cob
P/Vale
Glen
N/Cote
Glen
T/Town
T/Town
Reg
Reg
Fawk
Reg
Reg
B/Med
P/Vale
B/Med
T/Town
Reg
Fawk
Glen
T/Town
P/vale
T/Town
Foot
Glen
P/Vale
Fawk
Fawk
T/Town
Sun
Fawk
Reg
T/Town
T/Town
Glen
T/Town
Fawk
T/Town

Section

West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
East
West
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
West
West
West
East
East
West
West
East
West
East
West
West
West
West
West
East
West
East
East
East
East
West
East
West
East

Pagel

Distdr¥ing time
km hr:min:sec

256.298 3:23:38
256.815 3:26:19
262.082 3:31:02
267.441 3:35:27
260.966 3:30:39
265.840 3:35:39
267.798 3:37:29
264.740 3:36:05
261.462 3:34:13
269.442 3:41:21
265.508 3:38:11
263.045 3:36:59
272.957 3:45:40
262.133 3:38:04
263.457 3:39:40
268.678 3:44:19
269.343 3:45:15
267.868 3:44:52
263.644 3:42:08
267.951 3:46:16
267.308 3:46:01
259.032 3:39:18
264.364 3:43:53
260.369 3:40:32
266.933 3:46:51
268.065 3:48:45
256.565 3:38:58
259.222 3:41:35
267.289 3:49:20
263.006 3:47:20
266.971 3:51:16
267.378 3:52:09
256.379 3:43:10
265.541 3:51:10
254.674 3:41:55
254.750 3:42:13
264.566 3:51:40
241.742 3:31:56
256.213 3:45:25
268.546 3:56:38
267.460 3:56:28
263.128 3:53:08
260.882 3:51:27
263.647 3:54:17
253.707 3:47:05
263.943 3:58:26

Velocity
m/min

1258.62
1244.71
1241.89
1241.31
1238.84
1232.79
1231.37
1225.17
1220.54
1217.30
1216.89
1212.26
1209.56
1202.05
1199.34
1197.75
1195.76
1191.22
1186.87
1184.20
1182.69
1181.21
1180.83
1180.63
1176.69
1171.88
1171.74
1169.88
1165.50
1156.91
1154.39
1151.72
1148.81
1148.67
1147.59
1146.40
1142.02
1140.65
1136.60
1134.87
1131.10
1128.65
1127.19
1125.33
1117.22
1106.97

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VHA
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
WPF
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
EUR
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

3924
1014
12498
10673
2396
12653
10427
16537
1779
4670
11051
1316
12212
14468
17144
15408
6780
6027
17879
9832
6414
4327
10989
10520
13460
6360
9089
9708
2660
13060
2324
12271
8123
18604
8152
8413
2927
387
14037
3693
3414
4881
2956
13935
17708
8407
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Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Printed at 9:55 AM

20
28
29
30
31
32
21
22
33
23

Sam Muscat

S & M Ballinger
Cauchi Bros

J & L Share

M & C Abbey
Engin Gurkan

R D Simpson

Kelly Gang

M Pace

A & P Kalaitzis Reg

on 27/04/2013

Club

Cob
Fawk
Glen

B/Med

Sun
Glen

Reg

Reg
Fawk

Reg

Section

East
West
West
West
West
West
East
East
West
East

Page2

Distdr¥t"g time
km hr:min:sec

268.829 4.04:39
252.888 3:50:56
262.220 4:02:43
250.042 3:51:52
242.007 3:51:58
259.131 4:13:00
268.526 4:32:03
265.557 4:30:55
243.834 4:11:48
265.070 4:35:23

Velocity
m/min

1098.82
1095.04
1080.33
1078.39
1043.31
1024.23
987.04
980.25
968.34
962.58

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

16396
11647
13465
3822
1258
8492
13043
16326
9383
6221
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